Treasurer's Report
Prepared by Cyndi Barnim & Sue D'Ambrosio
October 5, 2021

Account Balances & Projections

General Account Balance at September 30, 2021:

PayPal Account Balance at September 30, 2021:
Raffle Account Balance at September 30, 2021:

Outstanding Income:

Bank Entries Posted by Not Reconciled
Cheques

Cash

Donation

Outstanding Expenses:
Skate Canada - Club Membership 2021-2022

Bank Balance:

Outstanding Income Total:

Skate Canada - Board/Skater Memberships 2021-2022

Coaching Fees
Staples - Safe & Laptop (Sue)

Staples - QuickBooks, Microsoft Office & Norton Antivirus (Sue)
Staples - Ink Cartridges for All-In-One Printer in Skating Office (Sue)

Amazon - Laptop Sleeve (Sue)

Projected Invoice - Skate Canada Order # ORD-232002-B6P4Z4

Projected Ice Bill - September 2021

Outstanding Expenses Total:

Projected Bank Balance:

W

5,923.26
19,513.09
117.04

25,553.39

2,231.71
3,988.00

902.00
5,000.00

12,121.71

303.01
568.10
170.66
719.76
717.52
76.25
27.16
2,927.90
4,295.50

9,805.86

27,869.24



7:02 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of 30 September 2021
30 Sep 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
1047 - PayPal 19,513.09
1055 - Bank - Raffle Draw (8979-819) 117.04
1000 - Floats 275.00
1045 - Bank - General (8040-019) 8,071.97
Total Chequing/Savings 27,977.10
Other Current Assets
1110 - Investments - GIC 0003 5,100.00
Total Other Current Assets 5,100.00
Total Current Assets 33,077.10
TOTAL ASSETS 33,077.10
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2100 - Accounts Payable 216.13
Total Accounts Payable 216.13
Other Current Liabilities
2101 - YE AP -216.13
Total Other Current Liabilities -216.13
Total Current Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
Equity
32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets 3,752.86
3560 - Accumulated Surplus - General 6,822.89
Net Income 22,501.35
Total Equity 33,077.10
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 33,077.10
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7:00 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis June 2021
Jun 21
Income
4600 - Other Income
4640 - Bond Cheque Revenue -75.00
Total 4600 - Other Income -75.00
Total Income -75.00
Gross Profit -75.00
Expense
5600 - General & Administration
5710 - Website costs 533.08
5690 - Interest & Bank Charges 5.00
Total 5600 - General & Administration 538.08
Total Expense 538.08
Net Income -613.08
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7:00 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July 2021
Jul 21
Income
4400 - Fundraising
4464 - Elmira Chicken 2,366.00
Total 4400 - Fundraising 2,366.00
Total Income 2,366.00
Gross Profit 2,366.00
Expense
5600 - General & Administration
5690 - Interest & Bank Charges 5.00
5740 - Miscellaneous 57.26
Total 5600 - General & Administration 62.26
Total Expense 62.26
Net Income 2,303.74
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6:59 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis August 2021
Aug 21
Income
4000 - Registration
4030 - Registration Fees 12,416.00
Total 4000 - Registration 12,416.00
4400 - Fundraising
4464 - Elmira Chicken 1,438.00
Total 4400 - Fundraising 1,438.00
Total Income 13,854.00
Gross Profit 13,854.00
Expense
5600 - General & Administration
5730 - PayPal Transaction Fee 318.67
5720 - Registration Refund Fees&Dues 118.00
5690 - Interest & Bank Charges 2.50
Total 5600 - General & Administration 439.17
Total Expense 439.17
Net Income 13,414.83
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6:56 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis September 2021
Sep 21
Income
4000 - Registration
4030 - Registration Fees 13,422.00
Total 4000 - Registration 13,422.00
4600 - Other Income
4640 - Bond Cheque Revenue 150.00
Total 4600 - Other Income 150.00
Total Income 13,572.00
Gross Profit 13,572.00
Expense
5300 - Fundraising Expenses
5325 - Elmira Chicken Expenses(Fish) 3,5615.00
5340 - Mint Smoothie Expenses 900.01
Total 5300 - Fundraising Expenses 4,415.01
5800 - Skater Expenses
5620 - Badges 370.28
Total 5800 - Skater Expenses 370.28
5600 - General & Administration
5730 - PayPal Transaction Fee 281.24
5690 - Interest & Bank Charges 2.50
Total 5600 - General & Administration 283.74
Total Expense 5,069.03
Net Income 8,502.97
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10:57 PM

2021-10-03
Accrual Basis

Ingersoll Skating Club
Balance Sheet Detail

As of 30 September 2021

ASSETS

Type Date Num Name Memo
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
1047 - PayPal

Deposit 2021-08-08 64B15 Susan D'Ambrosio Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-09 73R28 Kelly Bidwell Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 6VE45 Ryan Oliver Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 86A26 Sierra Grenier Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 08T10 Sierra Grenier Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-13 5UT53 Alicia Strybosch Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-13 THVA.. Alicia Strybosch Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-13 1BM1.. Alanna Stephens Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-14 6BK73 Cristina Teves Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-16 4EY59 Michelle Arthur Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-16 7S001 Hilary Bardoel Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-17 47333 Johnathan Hanlon Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-17 7LS83 Johnathan Hanlon Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-19 0ARO Whitney Edgeworth Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-19 8M43. Laurie Pepper Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-21 6YJ93 David Coulson Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-23 97483 Shannon D Hutson Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-23 4KK33 Dave Bucholtz Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-23 1HU7.. Kyle Ueberschlag Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-23 83H77 Kyle Ueberschlag Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-24 OHRS.. Evelyn Van Lagen Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-24 5Y387 Amanda Holt Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-24 4SF16 Amanda Holt Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-25 2RN2. Rebecca Graves Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-25 52K04 Rebecca Graves Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-25 TAG2.. Lacey Voight Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-25 31106. Lacey Voight Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-27 0EM4.. Craig Boddy Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-28 3D583 Maggie Lamothe Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-28 4A779 Maggie Lamothe Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-29 8XD56 Christopher Byrne Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-29 3YB59 Hilary Markus Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-30 5NPO. Fillipo D'Emilio Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-30 13305 Fillipo D'Emilio Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-31 4XJ33 Tracey Keenan Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-01 3LS44 Sarah Bachert Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-01 1G861 Jonathan Weaver Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-01 6SF72 Jonathan Weaver Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-01 7TV20 Katrina Csinos Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-02 0mM49 Jason Rush Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-02 2WY6 Jason Rush Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-02 51604 Chris Brittain Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-03 2CB6. Shelby Fournier Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-03 96D22 Lucy Osorio Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-03 6K714 Shona Glass Deposit

Cir

HXXEXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Split Amount Balance

9,468.64

9,468.64

4,368.64

100.00

-SPLIT- 193.90 293.90
-SPLIT- 219.15 513.05
-SPLIT- 400.72 913.77
-SPLIT- 193.90 1,107.67
-SPLIT- 193.90 1,301.57
-SPLIT- 219.15 1,520.72
-SPLIT- 406.55 1,927.27
-SPLIT- 193.90 2,121.17
-SPLIT- 193.90 2,315.07
-SPLIT- 645.41 2,960.48
-SPLIT- 406.55 3,367.03
-SPLIT- 406.55 3,773.58
-SPLIT- 400.72 4,174.30
-SPLIT- 400.72 4,575.02
-SPLIT- 400.72 4,975.74
-SPLIT- 219.15 5,194.89
-SPLIT- 193.90 5,388.79
-SPLIT- 256.04 5,644.83
-SPLIT- 406.55 6,051.38
-SPLIT- 406.55 6,457.93
-SPLIT- 256.04 6,713.97
-SPLIT- 193.90 6,907.87
-SPLIT- 193.90 7,101.77
-SPLIT- 42.42 7,144.19
-SPLIT- 42.42 7,186.61
-SPLIT- 193.90 7,380.51
-SPLIT- 193.90 7,574.41
-SPLIT- 636.68 8,211.09
-SPLIT- 193.90 8,404.99
-SPLIT- 193.90 8,598.89
-SPLIT- 193.90 8,792.79
-SPLIT- 406.55 9,199.34
-SPLIT- 406.55 9,605.89
-SPLIT- 400.72 10,006.61
-SPLIT- 400.72 10,407.33
-SPLIT- 193.90 10,601.23
-SPLIT- 578.42 11,179.65
-SPLIT- 578.42 11,758.07
-SPLIT- 193.90 11,951.97
-SPLIT- 400.72 12,352.69
-SPLIT- 400.72 12,753.41
-SPLIT- 400.72 13,154.13
-SPLIT- 193.90 13,348.03
-SPLIT- 193.90 13,541.93
-SPLIT- 219.15 13,761.08
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10:57 PM

2021-10-03
Accrual Basis

Ingersoll Skating Club
Balance Sheet Detail

As of 30 September 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo
Deposit 2021-09-05 27582 Alexander Kravets Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-06 00B69 Jeremy Cocchetto Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-06 59M5... Jeremy Cocchetto Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-07 8NWO.. Kyle Hammond Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-07 4CE4.. Kelly Forrest Deposit
Cheque 2021-09-10 9BG3.. Jason Rush
Cheque 2021-09-10 2BR8.. Jason Rush
Cheque 2021-09-10 8TG6.. Chris Brittain
Deposit 2021-09-10 7SG3.. Susan D'Ambrosio Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-12 1LW2.. Megan Lynne Telfer Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-13 07L52 Kelly Ironside Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-15 5CVO0.. Christine Hutchinson Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-15 1UG4.. Nina Laing Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-15 29F98 Nina Laing Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-16 82U99 Dave Brouwer Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-16 9RM7.. Jenny Kechnie Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-17 OFT54 Amy Daniel Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-18 5WW. Gary Jones Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-19 15H58 Jenna Bickell Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-20 09uU18 Laurie Pepper Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-20 89L35 Lisa Lewis Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-26 04420 Ashley Webber Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-28 5NS8. Adam Popiolek Deposit

Total 1047 - PayPal

1060 - Bank - Fish Fry (8978-699)
Total 1060 - Bank - Fish Fry (8978-699)

1055 - Bank - Raffle Draw (8979-819)

Cheque 2021-06-30
Cheque 2021-07-30
Cheque 2021-08-31
Cheque 2021-09-29

Total 1055 - Bank - Raffle Draw (8979-819)

1050 - Bank - Synchro (8979-800)
Total 1050 - Bank - Synchro (8979-800)

1000 - Floats
Total 1000 - Floats

1035 - Lottery (8990-524)
Total 1035 - Lottery (8990-524)

1030 - Bank - Fundraising (8051-850)
Total 1030 - Bank - Fundraising (8051-850)

Bank of Montreal
Bank of Montreal
Bank of Montreal
Bank of Montreal

2
5

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><‘

X X X

Split Amount Balance
-SPLIT- 193.90 13,954.98
-SPLIT- 406.55 14,361.53
-SPLIT- 406.55 14,768.08
-SPLIT- 256.04 15,024.12
-SPLIT- 776.50 15,800.62
-SPLIT- -401.02 15,399.60
-SPLIT- -401.02 14,998.58
-SPLIT- -401.02 14,597.56
-SPLIT- 96.80 14,694.36
-SPLIT- 256.04 14,950.40
-SPLIT- 256.04 15,206.44
-SPLIT- 709.50 15,915.94
-SPLIT- 406.55 16,322.49
-SPLIT- 406.55 16,729.04
-SPLIT- 400.72 17,129.76
-SPLIT- 219.15 17,348.91
-SPLIT- 400.72 17,749.63
-SPLIT- 256.04 18,005.67
-SPLIT- 256.04 18,261.71
-SPLIT- 400.72 18,662.43
-SPLIT- 193.90 18,856.33
-SPLIT- 256.04 19,112.37
-SPLIT- 400.72 19,513.09

19,413.09 19,513.09

0.00

0.00

127.04

5690 - Interest ... -2.50 124.54
5690 - Interest ... -2.50 122.04
5690 - Interest ... -2.50 119.54
5690 - Interest ... -2.50 117.04
-10.00 117.04

0.00

0.00

275.00

275.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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10:57 PM

2021-10-03
Accrual Basis

Ingersoll Skating Club
Balance Sheet Detail

As of 30 September 2021

Type Date Num Name Memo

1045 - Bank - General (8040-019)
Cheque 2021-06-09 883 Sportsheadz
Cheque 2021-06-14 882 Katrina Csinos
Cheque 2021-06-30 Bank of Montreal
Cheque 2021-07-01 873 Susan D'Ambrosio
Deposit 2021-07-26 Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-27 CAsg.. Susan D'Ambrosio Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-27 CAmT Carrie Butterworth Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-28 CA5D. Carol DeBruyn Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-28 CAyq.. CSC Radford Holdin...  Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-29 CAze5 Laurie Canham Kilby Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-29 CAmS5. Christine Baigent Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-29 CAf9c. Christine Baigent Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-29 CAfBS Rebecca Verbrugge Deposit
Cheque 2021-07-30 Bank of Montreal
Deposit 2021-07-30 Brian Burgess Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-30 CAB2f Tara Duggan Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-30 CAU7. Elizabeth Fountain Deposit
Deposit 2021-07-30 CA2kh Keila Cambridge Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-03 CAgtd Cyndi Barnim Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-05 CAtV9 Angie McLelland Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-10 CAhR Bethany Walters Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 CAW Laurie Canham Kilby Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 CAB4 Cyndi Barnim Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-11 CAF4 Cyndi Barnim Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-16 CA%th Lisa Plaquet Deposit
Cheque 2021-08-16 854 Hilary Bardoel
Deposit 2021-08-17 CAtf9k Pam Cullen Deposit
Deposit 2021-08-18 CAStV Ashley Kapolnas Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-01 CAJPr Sara Ireland Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-07 CASq Jennifer O'Connor Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-07 CACC Jeffrey Van Niekerk Deposit
Cheque 2021-09-07 884 JD Sweid
Cheque 2021-09-09 885 Jadah Canick-Salto...
Deposit 2021-09-13 CA22.. Michael Pollard Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-13 CAMd. Khena Andrews Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-13 CApY Jeffrey Mouland Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-13 CAMa. Janice Harry Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-13 CA9Y. Sarah Hainer Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-14 CARc. Ashley Darlow Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-14 CAeN. Carol DeBruyn Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-14 CAz6.. Hilary Bardoel Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-15 CAPB. Karen Durston Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-15 CAVwj Karen Durston Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-17 CAtZv. Morgan VanDerHoe... Deposit
Deposit 2021-09-17 CAQZ... Jade Boersma Deposit
Cheque 2021-09-17 886 Rheo Thompson
Deposit 2021-09-20 CAG7...  Susan Malecki Deposit

Cir

HXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Split Amount Balance

3,866.60
5710 - Website... -533.08 3,333.52
4640 - Bond C... -75.00 3,258.52
5690 - Interest ... -2.50 3,256.02
5740 - Miscella... -57.26 3,198.76
-SPLIT- 534.00 3,732.76
4464 - Elmira ... 106.00 3,838.76
4464 - Elmira ... 208.00 4,046.76
4464 - Elmira ... 145.00 4,191.76
4464 - Elmira ... 114.00 4,305.76
4464 - Elmira ... 138.00 4,443.76
4464 - Elmira ... 58.00 4,501.76
4464 - Elmira ... 114.00 4,615.76
4464 - Elmira ... 35.00 4,650.76
5690 - Interest ... -2.50 4,648.26
4464 - Elmira ... 61.00 4,709.26
4464 - Elmira ... 164.00 4,873.26
4464 - Elmira ... 153.00 5,026.26
4464 - Elmira ... 536.00 5,562.26
4464 - Elmira ... 83.00 5,645.26
4464 - Elmira ... 1,246.00 6,891.26
4030 - Registra... 656.00 7,547.26
4030 - Registra... 334.00 7,881.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 8,081.26
4464 - Elmira ... 109.00 8,190.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 8,390.26
5720 - Registra... -118.00 8,272.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 8,472.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 8,672.26
4030 - Registra... 264.00 8,936.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 9,136.26
4030 - Registra... 264.00 9,400.26
5325 - Elmira ... -3,477.00 5,923.26
5325 - Elmira ... -38.00 5,885.26
4030 - Registra... 264.00 6,149.26
4030 - Registra... 419.00 6,568.26
4030 - Registra... 100.00 6,668.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 6,868.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 7,068.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 7,268.26
4030 - Registra... 330.00 7,598.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 7,798.26
4030 - Registra... 200.00 7,998.26
4640 - Bond C... 150.00 8,148.26
4030 - Registra... 374.00 8,522.26
4030 - Registra... 220.00 8,742.26
5340 - Mint Sm... -900.01 7,842.25
4030 - Registra... 400.00 8,242.25
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10:57 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of 30 September 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance

Cheque 2021-09-23 887 Laurie Canham Kilby 5620 - Badges -370.28 7,871.97
Deposit 2021-09-24 CAZH... CSC Radford Holdin...  Deposit 4030 - Registra... 200.00 8,071.97
Total 1045 - Bank - General (8040-019) 4,205.37 8,071.97

Total Chequing/Savings 23,608.46 27,977.10
Accounts Receivable 0.00
1200 - Accounts Receivable 0.00

Total 1200 - Accounts Receivable 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00
Other Current Assets 5,100.00
1100 - General GICs 0.00

Total 1100 - General GICs 0.00

1099 - Undeposited Funds 0.00

Total 1099 - Undeposited Funds 0.00

1110 - Investments - GIC 0003 5,100.00

Total 1110 - Investments - GIC 0003 5,100.00

1201 - A/IR Year-end 0.00

Total 1201 - A/R Year-end 0.00
12100 - Inventory Asset 0.00

Total 12100 - Inventory Asset 0.00

Total Other Current Assets 5,100.00
Total Current Assets 23,608.46 33,077.10
Fixed Assets 0.00
Total Fixed Assets 0.00
Other Assets 0.00
1700 - Fundraising - Due from General 0.00
Total 1700 - Fundraising - Due from General 0.00
1600 - Raffle - Due from General 0.00
Total 1600 - Raffle - Due from General 0.00
1800 - Carnival - Due from General 0.00
Total 1800 - Carnival - Due from General 0.00
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10:57 PM
2021-10-03

Accrual Basis

Ingersoll Skating Club

Balance Sheet Detail
As of 30 September 2021

Type Date

Name Memo Cir

1900 - Dance - Due from General
Total 1900 - Dance - Due from General

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
2100 - Accounts Payable
Total 2100 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Credit Cards
Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
2101 - YE A/P
Total 2101 - YE A/P

2105 - Deferred Revenue
Total 2105 - Deferred Revenue

2180 - El Payable
Total 2180 - EI Payable

2185 - CPP Payable
Total 2185 - CPP Payable

2190 - Payroll Tax Payable

Total 2190 - Payroll Tax Payable

25500 - GST/HST Payable

Total 25500 - GST/HST Payable

25530 - GST/QST Payable

Total 25530 - GST/QST Payable

25552 - PST Payable (ON)

Total 25552 - PST Payable (ON)

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Amount Balance

0.00
0.00

0.00

23,608.46 33,077.10

9,468.64
0.00
0.00

216.13
216.13
216.13

216.13

0.00
0.00

-216.13
-216.13
-216.13

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

-216.13

0.00
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10:57 PM Ingersoll Skating Club

2021-10-03 Balance Sheet Detail
Accrual Basis As of 30 September 2021
Type Date Num Name Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
Long Term Liabilities 0.00
2700 - General - Due to Fundraising 0.00
Total 2700 - General - Due to Fundraising 0.00
2600 - General - Due to Raffle 0.00
Total 2600 - General - Due to Raffle 0.00
2800 - General - Due to Carnival 0.00
Total 2800 - General - Due to Carnival 0.00
2900 - General - Due to Dance 0.00
Total 2900 - General - Due to Dance 0.00
Total Long Term Liabilities 0.00
Total Liabilities 0.00
Equity 9,468.64
32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets 3,752.86
Total 32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets 3,752.86
3560 - Accumulated Surplus - General 6,822.89
Total 3560 - Accumulated Surplus - General 6,822.89
3570 - Accumulated Surplus - Dance 0.00
Total 3570 - Accumulated Surplus - Dance 0.00
3580 - Accumulated Surplus - Carnival 0.00
Total 3580 - Accumulated Surplus - Carnival 0.00
Net Income -1,107.11
Total Net Income 23,608.46 22,501.35
Total Equity 23,608.46 33,077.10
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 23,608.46 33,077.10

Page 6



	Balance Sheet on 09 30 2021
	Detailed Balance Sheet as of 09 30 2021 v2
	Profit & Loss 06-2021
	Profit & Loss 07-2021
	Profit & Loss 08-2021
	Profit & Loss 09-2021
	Treasure's Report - 10 05 2021



